
#Classification: Protected A

Time Topic Time Topic
8:15 Leader Training Introduction 8:00 Morning Stretch/Yoga
8:45 Program Overview and the GoA 8:15 Timesheets
9:30 iPhones 9:00 Indigenous Introductory Training*

11:00 RITW
13:00 Indigenous Introductory Training*

13:00 Commencements 16:00 Debrief
13:30 Timesheets and Coding
14:45 Team Development
15:15 Leader Contract and Expectations Time Topic
16:00 Debriefing 8:00 Morning Stretch/Yoga

8:15 Timesheets
8:30 ICP Training

Time Topic
8:00 Morning Stretch/Yoga 13:00 Meet in Parking Lot
8:15 Timesheets 13:30 Driver Training
8:30 Computers/GoA 16:00 Driver back to HTC
1000 OH&S 16:15 Debrief
1100 Warehousing and equipment/Leader Kits

13:00 Vehicles and Fleet Cards Time Topic
15:30 Team Development 8:00 Morning Stretch/Yoga
16:00 Debrief 8:15 Drive to Cache Percotte

9:00 Hand Tool Training

Time Topic 13:00 Teaching Sessions
8:15 Timesheets 16:00 Debrief
8:30 Drive to Day Trip Site 16:20 Drive back to HTC
9:30 Arrival and Prep

10:00 Teaching Sessions
Time Topic

13:00 Emergency Scenarios 8:00 Morning Stretch/Yoga
14:30 Team Development or more Teaching Sessions 8:15 Timesheets
15:30 Drive back to HTC 9:00 Mental Health Part 1

13:00 Radio Test* 
Time Topic 13:45 1GX
8:00 Morning Stretch/Yoga 15:00 Bear Spray Training
8:15 Project Planning 16:00 Debrief

11:00 Fitness Test/PPE Issue

13:00 Crew Member Selection Time Topic
16:00 Debrief 8:00 Morning Stretch/Yoga

8:15 Timesheets
9:00 Mental Health Part Deux

Time Topic
8:00 Morning Stretch/Yoga 13:00 BOTW 
8:15 Brushsaw (classroom) 14:00 BOTW Practice

16:00 Debrief
13:00 Brushsaw (field)
16:00 Return to HTC and sort gear

Time Topic
8:15 Morning Stretch/Yoga

Time Topic 8:30 Timesheets
8:15 Morning Stretch/Yoga 9:00 Leader Teaching Sessions
8:30 Paperwork and Reports 11:00 Member Training

10:00 Media Training
10:30 Radio Practice 13:00 Jiffer Jeopardy: Training Review

14:00 Teaching Sessions
13:00 Leadership 16:00 Training Survey
14:30 Conflict Management
16:00 Debrief

Time Topic
8:15 Depart HTC for Areas

Time Topic
8:15 Depart for Cache Percotte
8:30 Bushcraft with Kelly and the gang

13:00 Bushcraft cont'd
16:15 Drive back to HTC

Bag Lunch

Thursday, May 25

Lunch

Friday, May 26

Lunch

Saturday, May 20

Tuesday, May 23

Lunch

Wednesday, May 24

Lunch

Thursday, May 18

Friday, May 19

Lunch

Tuesday, May 16

Lunch

Wednesday, May 17

2023 JFR Leader Training Schedule

* Indicates tentative timing

Thursday, June 1

Lunch

Friday, June 2

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Monday, May 29

Lunch

Tuesday, May 30

Wednesday, May 31

Bag Lunch
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